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(4:35) 272A Download The New Tote App H'cap (50 - 75)   
€6,785.00 ( 6f  - 4yo+ ) [MAX 10] 

RRFrm 
2755  1  Dontspoilasale (75) (AMcGuinness) ..... 11,00 
1227  2  Dynamic Force (75) (TGMcCourt) ........ 11,00 
0466  3  Gordon Bennett (75) (RBrabazon) ....... 11,00 
16-40  4  Punk Poet (75) (ELynam) ...................... 11,00 
9703  5  Dream Today (73) (JWDavison) ............ 10,12 
25-09  6  Escaping Thejungle (73) (EDDelany)... 10,12 
6076  7  Revenite (GB) (73) (PFMcEnery) .......... 10,12 
6590  8  Enough Already (GB) (72) 

(AMcGuinness) ............. 10,11 
5300  9  Volatile Analyst (USA) (72) 

(JWDavison) .................. 10,11 
8897  10 [1] Jered Maddox (GB) (71) (DMarnane) ... 10,10 
7463  11  Never Shout Never (71) (JWDavison) .. 10,10 
4000  12 [2] Not Forgotten (71) 

(MHalford&TCollins) ...... 10,10 
6000  13 [6] Mile End (GB) (70) (CMurphy) ............... 10,09 
4674  14 [4] Polar Bear (70) (MrsJHarrington) .......... 10,09 
0478  15 [3] Red Heel (70) (MMulvany) ..................... 10,09 
2778  16 [5] Sporting Hero (GB) (70) (DGHogan) .... 10,09 
8087  17 [7] Rathbranchurch (69) (MMulvany)......... 10,08 
3416-  18 [8] Lilikoi (68) (MFlannery) ......................... 10,07 
0092  19 [9] Shoot To Kill (68) (JWDavison) ............. 10,07 
8105  20[10] Amanirenas (67) (MCGrassick)............. 10,06 
0440  21[11] Saturn Seven (67) (ELynam) ................. 10,06 
04-00  22[12] Tamazu (63) (FBirrane) .......................... 10,02 
0001  23[13] Distillate (GB) (62) (AMcGuinness)....... 10,01 
3175  24[15] Jazzy Dancer (61) (WJMartin) ............... 10,00 
3200  25[14] On Our Radar (61) (ASlattery) ............... 10,00 
0800  26[16] Run The Jewels (59) (DMcLoughlin)....... 9,12 
0450  27[17] Deed Pole (GB) (58) (CHughes).............. 9,11 
5208  28[18] Cross Border (GB) (57) (EMcNamara) ... 9,10 
 

 

(5:05) 272B Gilna's Cottage Inn H'cap (47 - 65)   €6,195.00 
( 6f  - 4yo+ ) [MAX 10] 

RRFrm 
1136  1 [31] Hero Of The Hour (GB) (65) 

(TGMcCourt) ................. 11,00 
0479  2 [24] Inishmot Prince (65) (TGMcCourt) ....... 11,00 
1113  3  Mokaatil (GB) (64) (IWilliams(inGB)) ..... 10,13 
04-00  4 [8] Tamazu (63) (FBirrane) .......................... 10,12 
0001  5 [23] Distillate (GB) (62) (AMcGuinness)....... 10,11 
06-00  6 [6] Fly To Glory (62) (PJFMurphy) .............. 10,11 
3175  7 [3] Jazzy Dancer (61) (WJMartin) ............... 10,10 
3200  8 [32] On Our Radar (61) (ASlattery) ............... 10,10 
0100  9 [12] Zaragoza (61) (DKWeld) ........................ 10,10 
4680  10[17] Aurora Nova (60) (AMcNamara) ........... 10,09 
7008  11[26] Blanc De Noir (60) (JPMurtagh) ............ 10,09 
7453  12  Rumbled Again (59) (GCromwell) ......... 10,08 
0800  13[28] Run The Jewels (59) (DMcLoughlin)..... 10,08 
800-1  14  Harriet Eagle (58) (PJFlynn) .................. 10,07 
0040  15[21] Livingston Range (58) (RDonohoe) ..... 10,07 
5208  16[10] Cross Border (GB) (57) (EMcNamara) . 10,06 
0860  17 [9] Mogwli (56) (WMcCreery) ...................... 10,05 
6612  18  Cherry Pink (55) (AMcGuinness) .......... 10,04 
0-000  19 [5] Kami (55) (MMMcNiff) ............................ 10,04 
9606  20[27] Manhattan Dandy (55) (TCoyle) ........... 10,04 
6373  21[25] Blue Wood (54) (KMSmith) ................... 10,03 
7535  22[13] Skontonovski (GB) (53) 

(AMcGuinness) ............. 10,02 
0740  23  Iva Batt (52) (RKWatson) ....................... 10,01 
2240  24  Phil's Dream (52) (JCMcConnell) .......... 10,01 
9087  25[19] Senado Square (GB) (51) (ASlattery) ... 10,00 
41-03  26  Chummie (49) (TMWalsh) ....................... 9,12 
0-077  27 [1] Conversant (49) (CMurphy) .................... 9,12 
7805  28[15] Coolcalmncollected (GB) (49) 

(CMurphy) ....................... 9,12 
6049  29[30] Hezahunk (49) (AMcGuinness) ............... 9,12 
0805  30 [7] Adam's Boy (47) (MJBrowne) ................. 9,10 
6038  31[29] Albion Princess (GB) (46) (DKinsella).... 9,10 
3906  32[18] Clarinbridge (45) (LBreen) ...................... 9,10 
4440  33[20] Gegenpressing (GB) (47) (E&PHarty) .... 9,10 
4506  34  My Girl Sioux (44) (ASlattery) ................. 9,10 
5890  35 [2] No Speed Limit (FR) (40) 

(PJMcKenna) .................. 9,10 

9-900  36[14] Only A Star (44) (TGMcCourt) ................. 9,10 
9090  37[22] Rattletheonionbag (46) (WPBrowne)...... 9,10 
7006  38  Sin E Shekells (GB) (40) (JGMurray) ...... 9,10 
7300  39[16] Sister Lola (46) (ASexton) ....................... 9,10 
7507  40  Spirit Of Eagles (44) (TDowling) ............. 9,10 
4998  41 [4] Sunset Nova (44) (ASlattery) ................... 9,10 
0388  42[11] The Dazzer (44) (GKeane) ....................... 9,10 
7310-  43  Mysterious Maestro (TCleary) ............... VNQ 
 

 

(5:35) 272C Tote.ie Claiming Race    €6,195.00 ( 7f  - 4yo+ ) 
[MAX 10] 

RRFrm 
0805  1 [9] Adam's Boy (47) (MJBrowne) 5000 ...... 10,03 
6038  2 [10] Albion Princess (GB) (46) (DKinsella) 

5000 ............................... 10,03 
0406  3  Beauty Bella (63) (JWDavison) 5000 .... 10,03 
50-9-  4 [2] Carlton Gardens (GB) (54) (AMullins) 

5000 ............................... 10,03 
3000  5 [1] Chestnutter (54) (JCMcConnell) 5000... 10,03 
8897  6  Chica Power (55) (CCollins) 5000 ......... 10,03 
4984  7  Church Mountain (61) (DGHogan) 

5000 ............................... 10,03 
5510  8  Cordouan (FR) (65) (RDonohoe) 5000 .. 10,03 
6770  9 [7] Dazzling Spirit (50) (MrsDFoster) 

5000 ............................... 10,03 
0450  10  Deed Pole (GB) (58) (CHughes) 5000 ... 10,03 
7005  11[14] Fastman (42) (JCMcConnell) 5000 ........ 10,03 
06-00  12  Fly To Glory (62) (PJFMurphy) 5000 ..... 10,03 
6049  13 [8] Hezahunk (49) (AMcGuinness) 5000 ..... 10,03 
6460  14 [4] Ivasecret (53) (IWilliams(inGB)) 5000 .... 10,03 
0500  15[16] Maestro Stick (GB) (40) (KHClarke) 

5000 ............................... 10,03 
7609  16 [6] Miqdaad (50) (JCMcConnell) 5000 ........ 10,03 
8949  17  Miss Abby Jools (61) (CByrnes) 5000 .. 10,03 
5890  18[15] No Speed Limit (FR) (40) 

(PJMcKenna) 5000 ........ 10,03 
0-716  19 [5] Prince Of Abington (53) 

(MissJALynch) 5000 ...... 10,03 
0020  20 [3] Quick Blessing (54) (CMoore) 5000 ..... 10,03 
9090  21[12] Rattletheonionbag (46) (WPBrowne) 

5000 ............................... 10,03 
7453  22  Rumbled Again (59) (GCromwell) 

5000 ............................... 10,03 
7300  23[11] Sister Lola (46) (ASexton) 5000 ............ 10,03 
174-6  24  Someone's Wish (58) (GElliott) 5000 .... 10,03 
4998  25[13] Sunset Nova (44) (ASlattery) 5000 ........ 10,03 
9680  26[17] Talking Tough (38) (SMDuffy) 5000 ...... 10,03 
6888  27  Zahee (58) (JCMcConnell) 5000 ............ 10,03 
 

 

(6:05) 272D Pride Of Place M'dn    €6,490.00 ( 7f  - 4yo+ ) 
[MAX 10] 

RRFrm 
0805  1 [2] Adam's Boy (47) (MJBrowne)................ 10,03 
6049  2 [1] Hezahunk (49) (AMcGuinness) .............. 10,03 
  3  If You Let Me (GB) (GCromwell) ............ 10,03 
0303  4  Lohengrin (GB) (63) (EO'Connell) ......... 10,03 
6980  5 [6] Man Is King (40) (TDowling) .................. 10,03 
0020  6  Quick Blessing (54) (CMoore) .............. 10,03 
88P-0  7  Red Special (USA) (70) (WMcCreery) ... 10,03 
0379  8  Roman Harry (53) (MsCO'Connell) ....... 10,03 
9000  9 [3] Short Change (46) (TDowling) ............... 10,03 
055  10  Accwest (56) (GKeane) ........................... 9,12 
6645  11  Alessia Fernanda (64) (DKWeld) ............ 9,12 
6307  12  Endless Pursuit (64) (MrsJHarrington) ... 9,12 
5507  13 [5] Hope And Innocence (41) 

(TGMcCourt) .................... 9,12 
4222  14  Jeaniemacaroney (72) (JPO'Brien) ......... 9,12 
4506  15 [4] My Girl Sioux (44) (ASlattery) .................. 9,12 
76  16  Pinky (IPDonoghue) ................................. 9,12 
 

 

(6:35) 272E ONEILLS.COM (Q.R.) H'cap (50 - 80)   
€7,080.00 ( 7f  - 4yo+ ) [MAX 10] 

RRFrm 
7890  1  Hightimeyouwon (GB) (80) 

(JWDavison) ................. 12,04 
48/-0  2  No Say Ever (GB) (80) 

(MissAMooney) ............. 12,04 
-5-18  3  Set Point (80) (GElliott) ......................... 12,04 
2316  4  Imposing Supreme (79) (TGibney)....... 12,03 
7-079  5  Jungle Cove (79) (MrsJHarrington)....... 12,03 
8-240  6  Harry's Bar (GB) (78) (JWDavison) ...... 12,02 
2074  7  Livio Milo (78) (DKWeld) ....................... 12,02 
0060  8  New Definition (GB) (77) (RJO'Brien) .. 12,01 
4-188  9  Free Solo (76) (PJFMurphy) .................. 12,00 
3808  10  Lexington Dash (FR) (76) 

(JCMcConnell) .............. 12,00 
2755  11 [3] Dontspoilasale (75) (AMcGuinness)..... 11,13 
1227  12 [1] Dynamic Force (75) (TGMcCourt) ........ 11,13 
16-40  13 [2] Punk Poet (75) (ELynam) ...................... 11,13 
9703  14 [4] Dream Today (73) (JWDavison) ............. 11,11 
6590  15 [5] Enough Already (GB) (72) 

(AMcGuinness) ............. 11,10 
5300  16 [6] Volatile Analyst (USA) (72) 

(JWDavison) ................. 11,10 
0100  17 [8] Hokusai (68) (NMeade) ......................... 11,06 
2357-  18 [9] Je T'ai Porte (68) (GCromwell).............. 11,06 
0092  19 [7] Shoot To Kill (68) (JWDavison) ............ 11,06 
290-7  20[10] Bringsty (GB) (64) (NCKelly) ................ 11,02 
1300  21[11] River Derwent (GB) (63) (TCoyle) ........ 11,01 
7080  22[12] The Mpex Kid (61) (CMurphy) ............... 10,13 
0-0-7  23[13] The Vegas Raider (60) (KAHeffernan) .. 10,12 
0800  24[14] Run The Jewels (59) (DMcLoughlin) .... 10,11 
0450  25[15] Deed Pole (GB) (58) (CHughes) ........... 10,10 
5167  26[16] Rock Etoile (58) (ASlattery) .................. 10,10 
8897  27[18] Chica Power (55) (CCollins) .................. 10,07 
0006  28[17] Mullacash Buzz (55) (TDowling) ........... 10,07 
7535  29[19] Skontonovski (GB) (53) 

(AMcGuinness) ............. 10,05 
4-009  30[20] Marians Gal (52) (KMSmith) .................. 10,04 
6460  31  Ivasecret (IWilliams(inGB)) ........................ NH 
 

 

 

(7:05) 272F Tote, Never Beaten By SP (Q.R.) Race    
€8,850.00 ( 7f  - 4yo+ ) [MAX 10] 

RRFrm 
9-063  1  Acotango (82) (GO'Leary) ..................... 12,00 
2755  2  Dontspoilasale (75) (AMcGuinness)..... 12,00 
152  3  Gleneagle Bay (88) (JWDavison).......... 12,00 
7463  4  Never Shout Never (71) (JWDavison) .. 12,00 
4000  5  Not Forgotten (71) 

(MHalford&TCollins) ...... 12,00 
6740  6  Quar Shamar (GER) (90) (EMullins) ..... 12,00 
0/-00  7  Stellium (74) (MCGrassick) ................... 12,00 
04-00  8  Tamazu (63) (FBirrane) .......................... 12,00 
5340  9  Tough Talk (83) (GMLyons) ................... 12,00 
6612  10 [2] Cherry Pink (55) (AMcGuinness) .......... 11,09 
2350  11 [3] Cleopatra's Needle (55) (HRogers) ...... 11,09 
4572  12  Star Galaxy (94) (JPO'Brien) ................. 11,09 
6049  13 [5] Hezahunk (49) (AMcGuinness) ............. 11,07 
0379  14 [4] Roman Harry (53) (MsCO'Connell) ....... 11,07 
4/-50  15 [1] Teagarden Jazz (GB) (65) (GElliott) ...... 11,02 


